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Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.10.14

Luftgewehr Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 22.04.2018 08:42 Uhr Gesamt

1  1004 SV Rhadereistedt 1124 Ringen

1096 Kleiner, Thomas 379
1095 Burfeindt, Hans Hinrich 376
1097 Reiners-Näther, Udo 369

2  1011 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 1122 Ringen

2268 Schoppe, Stephan 386
2269 Vieweger, Klaus 372
2265 Benjamins, Jann-Gerhard 364

3  0706 SV Etzhorn 1898 1109 Ringen

238 Huesmann, August 380
237 Behnen, Johannes 370
236 Conrad, Arnold 359

4  0715 SV Wiefelstede 1893 1107 Ringen

519 Mehrtens, Uwe 375
517 Collmann, Manfred 367
518 Winkler, Jörg 365

5  1004 SV Rhadereistedt 1107 Ringen

1091 Viebrock, Andreas 376
1090 Marx, Stephan 368
1089 Schorlepp, Herbert 363

6  1005 SV Nortmoor 1930 1104 Ringen

1362 Janssen, Gerd 372
2734 Beenen, Rudolf 370
1366 Pabst, Klaus 362

7  1011 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 1100 Ringen

8  1009 SV Huxfeld 1876 1096 Ringen
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9  1009 SV Vollersode 1095 Ringen

10  1006 SV Hagen 1925 1059 Ringen

11  8221 Sgi Schüttorf 742 Ringen

12  1004 SV Rhadereistedt 721 Ringen
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Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.10.14

Luftgewehr Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 22.04.2018 08:42 Uhr 1.Dg 2.Dg 3.Dg 4.Dg Gesamt

1 2268 Schoppe, Stephan  1011 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 96 96 97 97 386

2 238 Huesmann, August  0706 SV Etzhorn 1898 93 97 96 94 380

3 2270 Burmester, Bernd  1011 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 96 95 95 94 380

4 1096 Kleiner, Thomas  1004 SV Rhadereistedt 94 92 97 96 379

5 1095 Burfeindt, Hans Hinrich  1004 SV Rhadereistedt 94 94 93 95 376

6 1091 Viebrock, Andreas  1004 SV Rhadereistedt 94 93 95 94 376

7 519 Mehrtens, Uwe  0715 SV Wiefelstede 1893 92 94 95 94 375

8 2654 Weber, Joachim  0822 SGi Schüttorf 93 94 94 94 375

9 1724 Kirstein, Uwe  1007 SV Ekern 1919 95 93 91 94 373
10 2135 Böttner, Hans-Jürgen  1009 SV Vollersode 89 95 96 93 373
11 2184 Petermann, Wolfgang  1009 SV Huxfeld 1876 92 93 95 93 373
12 2050 Kuck, Rainer  1007 SV Wiefelstede 1893 96 93 92 92 373
13 1362 Janssen, Gerd  1005 SV Nortmoor 1930 93 92 94 93 372
14 82 Ohlendiek, Gerhard  0301 SV Hemsloh 1926 94 94 91 93 372
15 2269 Vieweger, Klaus  1011 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 92 92 97 91 372
16 2511 Storck, Christoph  0811 SV Lustgarten 94 90 97 91 372
17 2185 Horstmann, Thomas  1009 SV Huxfeld 1876 90 92 98 91 371
18 2734 Beenen, Rudolf  1005 SV Nortmoor 1930 88 94 93 95 370
19 237 Behnen, Johannes  0706 SV Etzhorn 1898 92 93 92 93 370
20 2477 Schlüter, Jörg  0810 SSGem Bramgau 95 95 88 92 370
21 2593 Siekemeier, Eckhard  0817 SSGem Wittlage 95 92 92 91 370
22 1998 Zurwellen, Franz  1007 SSC Visbek 1956 92 93 96 89 370
23 1097 Reiners-Näther, Udo  1004 SV Rhadereistedt 90 97 92 90 369
24 1772 Harms, Bernd  1007 SV Etzhorn 1898 92 94 91 91 368
25 1279 Breuer, Thomas  1005 SV Bramstedt 93 94 90 91 368
26 1090 Marx, Stephan  1004 SV Rhadereistedt 94 91 94 89 368
27 2655 Schulte, Hermann  0822 SGi Schüttorf 91 87 96 93 367
28 517 Collmann, Manfred  0715 SV Wiefelstede 1893 89 93 93 92 367
29 2638 Felske, Karl-Heinz  0822 Nordhorner SSGem Nordhorn 93 91 87 94 365
30 518 Winkler, Jörg  0715 SV Wiefelstede 1893 90 92 93 90 365
31 1453 Graf, Jens  1006 SV Dornum 1848 89 92 89 94 364
32 2265 Benjamins, Jann-Gerhard  1011 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 91 90 91 92 364
33 2438 Vorrath, Olaf  1011 SV Hüll u. Umg. 1902 91 92 89 92 364
34 2134 Leistner, Andreas  1009 SV Vollersode 92 89 91 91 363
35 1089 Schorlepp, Herbert  1004 SV Rhadereistedt 94 86 94 89 363
36 2266 Meyer, Carsten  1011 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 91 88 88 95 362
37 1366 Pabst, Klaus  1005 SV Nortmoor 1930 87 96 91 88 362
38 1093 Zippel, Andreas  1004 SV Rhadereistedt 87 91 95 88 361
39 1092 Fischer, Henry  1004 SV Rhadereistedt 90 88 89 93 360
40 1771 Gerwien, Peter  1007 SV Etzhorn 1898 91 89 90 90 360
41 2133 Fedderwitz, Herbert  1009 SV Vollersode 90 88 86 95 359
42 236 Conrad, Arnold  0706 SV Etzhorn 1898 86 89 95 89 359
43 2267 Suhr, Harald  1011 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 89 92 90 87 358
44 1511 Meyn, Thomas  1006 SV Hagen 1925 91 87 89 89 356
45 2167 Mattern, Karsten  1009 SV Huxfeld 1876 87 86 87 92 352
46 1507 Budde, Andreas  1006 SV Hagen 1925 90 92 86 84 352
47 1510 Rusch, Einar  1006 SV Hagen 1925 85 85 87 94 351
48 1797 Seehusen, Herbert  1007 SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 85 88 89 89 351
49 2307 Oberdick, Thomas  1011 SV Harsefeld 1903 87 88 88 87 350
50 1798 Borgwardt, Thomas  1007 SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 84 87 87 89 347
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51 2591 Duckert, Reinhard  0817 SSGem Wittlage 86 92 84 85 347
52 2641 Meier, Uwe  0822 Nordhorner SSGem Nordhorn 86 87 84 89 346
53 19 Kastens, Rolf  0103 SV Kirchweyhe 1909 78 90 87 90 345
54 2689 Tamm, Frank  0823 SSGem Haselünne 86 84 88 85 343
55 752 Thran, Michael  1002 SV Geestenseth 1909 83 84 79 89 335


